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Shockley, Marjorie 6-3

Pipe # Lengih Running Total | Baffle Location |PostRock Energy- Casing Tally Sheet
1 39,12 39.12 Date: 1/31/2013
2 39.09 78.21 Well Name & i: Majorie Shockley 6-3
3 39.18 117.39 Township & Range: 285-17E
4 39.16 156.55 County/State: Wilson/Kansas
5 39.15 195.7 AFE#: D13004
6 39.12 234.82 API# 15-205-28087-00-00
7 39.26 274.08 Comments:
8 38.64 312.72 Projected TD- 1220
9 40.02 352.74
10 39.74 392.48 0 berec 0
11 39.33 431.81
12 40.08 471.89 Added 3 subs (32-34)
13 38.91 510.8 32)3.85
14 40 550.8 33)6.78
15 38.77 589.57 34) 14.80
16 38.25 627.82 Added these subs for
17 39.53 667.35 flexibility to adjust to actual TD
18 39.15 706.5
19 38.56 745.06 _
20 38.93 783.99 Trailer#t 932900
21 38:87 822.86
22 34.05 861.91
23 38.59 900.5
24 39.65 940.15
25 38.65 978.8
26 39.22 1018.02
27 39.28 1057.3
28 38.32 1095.62
29 39.42 1135.04
30 39.73 1174.77 Actual TD- 1,200
31 3937 Log Bottom- TBD
3 385 No Baffle
33 6.78 1181.55 Casing Talley- 1,196.35’
Centralizers- 1st joint, then every 5th
34 14.8 1196.35 joint to surface.
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